1. CONTRACT ID CODE

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

3. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTLIVE DATE

Modification 01 January 13,2001
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
N/A . 0100580

6. ISSUED BY COD%: . 7. ADMINISTERED BY

, - (If other than Item 6)
USDA/FSA/MSD/AMB/SPS

MAIL STOP 0567, ATTN: C. PHELPS
1400 Independence Ave, SW,
Washington, DC 20250-0567

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,| 9A.AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Street, County, State and Zip Code) :

9B. DATED (See Item 11) '
WIDMEYER BAKER GROUP INC. :

1825 CONNECTICUT AVE, NW 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

WASHINGTON D.C. 20009 . 53-3151-0-00004
10B. DATED (See Item 13)
Code: 1/12/00 '

FACILITY CODE:

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If regquired)

[ ] The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 14.
The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [ ] is extended, [X]

is not extended. '

Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the houxr and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following
methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning ~copies of |
the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each
copy of the offer submitted; or © By separate letter or telegram which |
includes |a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE
OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE |
RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IR
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to.
change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solici-
tation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and
date specified. ‘

N/A
EXCEPTION TO STANDARD FORM 30 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
APPROVED BY GSA/IRMA 9-87 : FAR(48 CFR) 53,243

7 of



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Page 2

i3.. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT
MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

[ ] A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE CHANGES CLAUSE.
THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT/ORDER
NO. IN ITEM 10A.

[ ] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TC REFLECT THE
ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE -
AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). ‘ ~

[ ] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY
QF: ‘
[x] D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
Exercise OF Option FAR 52.217-5
£. IMPORTANT: Contractor [x] is not, [] is required to sign this
document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year I of this
Contract From January 13,. 2001 thru January 12, 2002

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING
(Type or print) OFFICER (Type or print)

Verle Malik
Contracting Officer

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16B. UNITED STATES OF ERICA
» 77 :

(Signature of person “(Signature of Contracting
authorized to sign) Officer)
16C. DATE SIGNED 1eC., DATE SIGNED
[~ 3-0/

EXCEPTION TO STANDARD FORM 30 ,
APPROVED BY GSA/IRMS 9-89 _ )

e
_ _ ap\(



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MdDIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT /MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE S

Modification 02 _ January 13,2002 A #
4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. | "B PROJECT NO. (1f applicable)
- N/A | 0100580

6. ISSUED BY CODE: 7. ADMINISTERED BY )
' (If other than Item 6)

| USDA/FSA/MSD/AMB/SPS

| -MAIL STOP 0567, ATTN: C. PHELPS -,
' 1400 Independence Ave,SW, :

...1 Washington, DC 20250-0567 . = .

Fik by RS SR S N

ﬁgﬁm&? R t&’é"' ,
|8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,| 9A.AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Street, County, State and Zip Code)
SB. DATED (See Item 11)
WIDMEYER BAKER GROUP INC.

1825 CONNECTICUT AVE, NW : 10A. MOD. OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
WASHINGTON D.C. 20009 ' 53=-3151-0-00004

. 10B. DATED (See Item 13)
Code: : _ 1/12/00 . '

FACILITY CODE:

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ ] The above numbered solicitation 1s amended as set forth in Item 14.
The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [ ] is extended, [X]

is not extended. , :

Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the following
methods: (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning’ coples of
the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each
copy of the offer submitted; or © By separate letter or telegram which
includes |a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE
OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE
RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN
REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to
change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solici-
tation and this améndment, and is received prior tec the opening hour and
date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATLON DATA (If required)

N/A
EXCEDPTION TO STANDARD FORM 30 ’ STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83);Z>
APPROVED BY GSA/IRMA 9-87 ) FAR(48 CFR) 53.243

¢



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

Page 2

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/CORDERS. IT . °
MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

[ ] A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TQ THE CHANGES CLAUSE.
THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT/ORDER
NQ. IN ITEM 1l0A.

[ ] B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TC REFLECT THE

: ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paylng office,
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE

,,aAUTHORITY OF\FAR 43. 103(b). . . .

ity %mz.-u EE el - M!&)w"- ﬁfﬁ@%@%’:ﬁ il
[ ] C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS 'ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY

OF-

(x] D. OTHER (Specify type of meodification and authority)
Exercise OF Option FAR 52.217-5

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [x] is not, [] is required to sign this

decument and return - copies to the issuing office.

.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION .

The purpose of this modification is to exercise Option Year I1 of this
Contract From January 13, 2002 thru January 12, 2003

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING
(Type or print) OFFICER (Type or print)

Verle Malik ‘
Contracting Officer °

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1GB UNITED STATES OF ERICA ;

(Signature of person ' (Slgnature of Contracting
authorized to sign) Officer)
16C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
| /-3-03

EXCEPTION TO STANDARD FORM 30
APPROVED BY GSA/IRMS 9-89 ' : 2- Q



- — T T e e e T T T e e e ot e ot e it st s e eatv e e et mieeecat e . -
—

FOR AGENCY USE ONLY | UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRIGULTURE

. R . ‘PUACHASE ORDER . .. .. et e e .
TPAGE NO. F] E‘,'EE%"E'}’E, 3 G?NTRACT NUMBER _ ll: GRDER DATE 5 SFl-281 s 17 PN WW
1 orl [315] 53~31 51 ~0=-00004 eh 1, 2000 CA . T8 [43-3151-0-8012
kT 'BE PUACHASE (Check ona} -
‘IruncHase oroea . DELIVERY ORDER ' ) L
10 TO: (Sefler's Name, Address, City, Stats. Zip Code, ond Phone No.) 11 Consignes, Address, Zip Cods, and Flace of Inspection and Acceptance
WIIMEYER-BAKER GROUP IF{&E. . _ SHIP - USDA/ FSA/AMB/ 5P3
14285 CONN-’.“C‘IICIUT AVE, Ny _ TO 1400 INDFPENBENCE AVE S‘W 3'1‘0? 0567
WASHINGYON D.C, 20009 > |WASHINGTON D.C. 2onsn~0567 TR
e, Co Check p v, .. f cbuhb.l -
12 ] 13 . MR 15 18 7 8 19 ) 20
LINE! QUANT. - . ‘ 'DESCRIPTION BUDGET | acC | auanTiTy | umiT! UNIT PRIGE AMOUNT
TeM| REC'D. | . L S . : GBJECT: | LINE 18SUE] - - RN LR s
01 PUBLIC RELATIONS CAMPAICN FOR THE 2540 11 | 1 PRy [497,719.75 | 497, 719.55
CREP PROGRAM ‘

TECHNICAL POC i Damn Stuwart (202) 6900474
CONTBAUT POC : Carelydn J. PHelps (zoz) 205~4649

aon-'rms pﬁRcﬁAs;:; ORDBR.NBGG’I‘IATBD- PURSUANT TQ AUTHORITY: OF 41 .5.C. 251;@(4 w e s e e
21 .08, POINT 22 DISCOUNT ANDIOR NET PAYMENT TERMS ) 22a ;x@agr?#MOD”Yl . 25
DESTINATION | Hese covem@s | | Sub-Total . B . 497 7i9: 7.5

.23 DELIVER TO F.0. B POINT ON QR BEFORE (Dale) 24. SHIP VIA B 28 ESTIMATED EREIGHY o b

IAW CONTRACT o | TAW GONTRAGT . 0z Jtoral. B |aez;1e ,&5
FO RWAHD TO: USDA Offlce of Fmance and. Managgment Natlonal Finance Center P 0. Box 60000, New. Orleans, LA 70160
ng& A . . s l: ) “ 4 . DIS.THI:UTIDN - - . AMOUNT . .. .

4 10 5 g -— ———1 -—2 e

01 98 OGO 0HGO

|
|
1
|
|
1
|
|
I
|
|
|
|
]
|
|
|
i

l
1
5
|
|
|
i
i
'

S
'
!
1
F
b
i
b
i

o —— - —

R I - [T . B ¥ !
. | 1 cortify thot articles and/ot zerviges annotated above have besn teceived, 31b OHDEHED BV N"m und Tmn) e . L.
+ 147 inspected and:acéepted as-complyi ith this order. o '
TR ctod s e complyiog with s oder. VERLE MALY, CONTRACTING OFFICER . - -
NATURE AND TITLE " 7 S L ,  |%ic COMMERCIAL FHONE (Ares Code and Numbcr) 31d FTS PHONE NO,
LN . - . 1- £2020) 205 649 - ,. e t/'/
33 AECEIPT DATE 34 TYPE SHIPMT 35 HECEIVING OFFIGE FT8 [COMM 310 AUTHO,HIZE SIGN&TUHg [4 Y
(.uc & No.) f’{ 4/ )
Ny aer O cteie B Y ./;‘J'M £ /.7 i f e e A NV




OR AGENCY USE ONLY

LrF(‘
1 PAGE NO.

I

r

N

© UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF A7™
PURCHASE ORDER

“ULTURE

312 19SUING OFFICE NAME AND ADDRESS
USDA/FSA/MSD/AMB/SPS

316 ORDERED BY

+400 INDEPENDENCE AVE, SW

STOP 0567/C.PHELPS

WASHINGTON D.C. 20250-0567

Name and Title)

VERLE MALIK, CONTRACTION OFFICER

2’5‘&@;«'@ 3 CONTRACT NUMBER 7 ORDER DATE S SF—2a1 |6 ONIT_ 7 ND | 8 ORDER NUMBER B 508,
1 o ! ' 53-3151-0-00004 ay 8,2000 |CA OB 13-3151-0-8012 oL -
Ga TYPE PUACHABE gPUCHAS (Cheok one) )
PURCHASE ORDER DELIVERY ORDER '
10-TQ: (Seller's Nams, Address, City, State, Zip Code, and Phone No.) 11 Congignes, Address, Zip Code, and Place of Inspection and Acceptance
JIDMEYER-BAKER GROUP INC. SHIP USDA/FSA/AMB/SPS
.825 CONNECTICUT AVE, NW TO 1400 INDEPENDENCE AVE SW STOP 0567
JASHINGTON D.C. 20009 | 4 WASHINGTION D.C. 20250-0567
o) ceck g e15 P I comm P I
el acr DESCRIPTION BUDRET | ACK NTiTY | UM B O
I’TTEM dope o) GﬁCE QUANTITY lggl’JTE UNIT PRICE AMOUNY
1}
01 The purpose of this amendment is to change: E
BLOCK #7 FROM: T8 TO: CCC H
1
§
LINE OF ACCOUNTING !
FROM: 98 0000 0000 TO: 000 0000 0000 !
]
1
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED E
]
]
]
!
1
1
]
]
A
]
!
]
]
]
]
]
;
1
1
]
1
1
l ~
]
]
1
1
i
20a THIS PURCHASE ORDER NEGOTIATED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 41 U.S.C. 252(c)( , '
21 F.0.8, POINT 22 DISCOUNT ANDIOR NET PAYMENT TERMS 228 ;ﬁa COMMODITY/ 25 )
Dro L LNATION NONE ~ cooeb=0= | Sub-Total P ;
23 DELIER T0 F-0.8. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Dat) 24 SHIP VIA 26 ESTIMATED FREIGHT 37 H
TAW CONTRACT IAW CONTRACT -0- TOTAL > :
?cmc 29 ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION 30 I
LINE A 5 z ) e DISTRIBUTION AMOUNT
-2 5 10 s 3 4 1 e § o | e 2 e 2 —
1 000 0000 000

31¢ COMMERCIAL PHONE (Area Code and Number)

202-205-5649
D8
BT IAE,

31d FTS PHONE NO z




‘ ,:MENCY USE ONLY 5 UNITED STATES. DEPARTMENT OF /1 LTURE.
’ . PURCHASE ORDER )
1 PAGE NO. 2 RECEIVING 3 CONTRACT NUMBER N % QRDER DATE 5 SF—281 | 6 UNIT Uiy T8 ORDER NUMBER 9 SUB.
OFFICE NO. : bt CODE, £, !
I ofFl 3151 53—3151 0-00004, . 8/18/00 CA 43.,—,3151-0—8012 02
PE PURCHASE: (Check ans)
PURCHASE ORDER X DELIVERY ORDER
10 TO: (Seller’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Coda, and Phone No.) 1 Consignee, Address, Zip Code, and Place of Impgc!ion and Acceptance
THE WIDMEYER BAKER GROUP INC. USDA/FSA/MSD/AMB/SPS,
1825 Connecticut Ave, NW SHP | 1400 INDEPENDENCE AVE SW - STOP 0567
WASHINGTON D.C. 20009 » . WASHINGTON D.C. 20250-0567
: e o, Chek b1 P | comm l ,
12 13 14 15 18 17 18 19 20
uNeE| ACT DESCRIPTION BUDGET | ACC | QUANTITY | UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
ITEM| CODE OBJECT | UNE] ° [1SSUE
' '
01 The purpose of this amendment 1s to add’ :
the following to CLAUSE C.7.1 §
KEY PERSONNEL: !
PROJECT MANAGER: MR. JEROME UHER :
3
]
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIQNS REMAIN UNCHANGED 2
t
I
1
]
I
:
]
[}
]
)
1
a
|
t
1
|
I
|
I
|
]
:
< I
3
]
]
|
T |
20a THIS PURCHASE ORDER NEGOTIATED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 41 U.5.C. 252(c)( ) !
2T F.O.8, POINT 22 DISCOUNT AND/OR NET PAYMENT TERMS 22a TYPE COMMODITY/ 26 )
DESTINATION NONE PR Sub-Total > |
23 DELVER 7O F.0.8. POINT ON OR BEFORE (nm) 24 SHIP VIA 26 ESTIMATED FREIGHT 27 :
IAW CONTRACT IAW CONTRACT -0~ TOTAL | 4 i
"Z8 29 AGGOUNTING GLASSIFICATION , Y o
LINE ry ) ) ) 3 DISTRIBUTION AMOUNT
-2 ~ 5 10 § X 3 4 1—|—4—-—T1—|—2— 2 y
. | ] | t
01 |000 0000 000D ! E o
: j Lo
| | I ]
] i ] ]
| ] ] ]
} ] [} 1
i ] | 1
1 ] 1 ]
[} ) [} 1
1 ) i {
1 [} 1 1
1 ] ] 3
[P N S 1 . el
312 18SUING OFFICE NAME AND ADDRESS 316 ORDERED BY (Namo and Title)
USDA/FSA/MSD/AMB/SPS VERLE MALIK, CONTRACTING OFFICER
1400 INDEPENDENCE. AVE SW - STOP 05 6 7 . 3ic COMMERCIAL PHONE (Area Code and Number) 314 FTS PHONE NO.
WASHINGTON D.C. 20250-0567 W 9/{, //
o T TG LE A4




" FOR AGENCY USE ONLY - : UNWEDSTATESDEPARTMENTOF’
2500415 . ( . - PURCHASE ORDER"”
TRAGENGiTE g‘;?%g'{jg, T CORTRRCTROMEER T .g,qno'e.n-ms SSF—281 |G UNT_
3151 . 33-3151~0-00004 . b/a/02 CA "
(e 1ASE (Check one): - . - p——— " ) T PR ) e
o PURCHASE OROER ) ’ ’Dsuiia_pvonqm’ s . .
10 TO: (Sellet's'Nnme Address, Chy Sm'c..-le lCode amii’hénLNq.) R = = . ,.’11'-' . Conaignu. Mdm-, leccde nndle of e and- Accepi
VIDMEYER COMMUNICATIONS . . | SHIP USRA/PSA/MSD/AMB /SRS
1825 C:ONNECTICET’I’ AYE W o ‘ - 10 | I#UG INDEPENDENCE AVE SW - STOP 0567
WASHL\(’TGN b C. 29009 _ S o | WASHINGTOP? D C. 20250*0567
- o , . . e {ohone ) S i Rl S > | géw)] j
ume| quar. [ - . Déécéfp#iora'-; 3 | sudder | A | ouanmry [l | NIT’PRICE a0h
{TEM| ‘RECD.. | , . b :l I OBJEGT | LNE |- JUANTIFY | SV UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
v | |evmuzc smations cavpatoy ror 'mz |20z [n o ¥Rafa00,000.00 | 200, 000,60
A CREP PROGRAM N B SRR N '

ﬂm purpose of this smendment in to‘

Aincmmm funds: PROM1 497,719,783

. CLUOBY Y200, 000 G0
chg. ’ 697 719 75

T
|
[}
!
b
|
i
|
|
'
i
[}
[
1
i
|
i
I
I
)
1
|
i
[}
]
[
|
]
|
|
|
[}
|
1
1
!
i
I
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
I
|
|
|
1
|
1
|
5
!
|
!

20a THIS PURCHASE ORDER, NEGUHATED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF 41 U.S,C. 252(c)( T : D .
21FOB POINT e : 22 mscoum' ANDIOR NET PAYMENT TERR TEAMS. 228 TYPE TYPE commoorm ) .25
DEsTIIATION NET BT 30 ' ' __ag=°°°5 > Sub-Total ’ 587,718
23 DELIVER'TO.F.O:B. POINT ou“oneasrone (Datey: - 24 SHIPVIA™ ] . zs ESTIMATED FREIGHT qz -7
TAY CONTRACT i TAN CONTRACT Al | TOTAL ’e & ,
‘'FORWARD TO. USDA Offlce of anance and Mana_gement National Fmance Center, P 0. Box 60000, New Otleans, LA 70160
o , ) ) msm:sumN TAMOUNT
Q - - '.15,_ - - 1o - . 5 - 3 4 1-———-4——-—1-—2 - L
- SR B R ] . | 1 l . 1
. o . . ! " [ !
- ) L . ' | [ !
| -HR | e - RORRE0 | : Do |
- . . . . o . T 1 1 1 \ '
D - st 1 b !
28E  |oasc ceco |oco o b :
U R o SR :
| R [ [}
L B [ ]
1 v [ 1
i e ] ] t
o . o [ i
. ] L L :
1 éer(ify (hle articles and/or. :etvlcu annotated above. havé: bcsn reccwod.- 31b QRDERED.BY (Name ard Title)
k mlpcc(ed and sccepted as comglying with this order . .
a2 smw\wns AND TITLE
-_--‘aafasqem oxrls-f [34 TYPE SHIPMT - as REGEIVING OFFICE . -
o ‘ Y . PHONE (AIC & Noy) * -




FOR AGENCY USE ONLY

.

v

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

URCHASE (Check one)*

PURCHASE ORDER

: PURCHASE ORDER
2 RECEIVING 3 CON TRACT NUMBER 3 ORDER DATE 5 GF 8F—281 [ 6:UNIT
OFFICE NO. ' Y CODE
51 53--315 1-0»-00150‘5! . . 4/26 /02 CA
| % IDEleenv ORDER o e

-  § wefJom,

GORDERNUM‘BEH» )

"7 FUNG |
| “ CODE | -

e ————

asuB.”

10 TO: (Sollers Name, Addma Cily State, Zip- Code, and Phons No) 11 [ Consignes, Ac.idreu. Zip‘ .('Jod_e.lmd-ﬁl_/.‘-';fs@wtlon‘mglAmpmnce 'A
wmmma COMMUNMICATIONS SHIP ang_/psmusn/@m;\gm
éﬁgg Eggggnmmm AVE WW TO 1400 TNDEPRNDENGE AVE 8W - ST0P 0547
® D.C, 20009 | 2 WMHINK‘TOW Oy C « 202500567
. _ ‘ fﬁg'fm, . ) Gk b 15 B 1 comm Pl ]
el quilr ~ oesoieTion sudGeT | Ae | QUA1N7TiTY R T T ) h
ITEM| ' REC'D. S OBJECT | LINE | 1S5UE : AMOUNT.
- — - T+ ;
. ‘ I !
1 : E‘UB‘LIEG MI@N& CMAI@& POR THE CREP R34¢ R 1 HRJ F200,008.00. | 200,000 ‘590‘-
{ ?RDGRAM !
The purposs of this mmendmnt is to E
INGKEA&E funds m; § 697,719,753 - |
: . | ¥ § 200,000.00. - :
5 897 W7 1.9»,75 }
I
i
]
i
i
1
]
1
|
I
!
)
[}
|
i
S | |
]
cammms mm GARQLYN R mm 5
: (m) m~m9 l
[}
20a THIS PURCHASE ORDER NBGOTMTBD PURSUANT T0 AUTHonmr OF'41 u SiC. 262(c)( P ) 'j‘ ". _ 'l
3FE.0.8. POINT 22 DiscouRT ANDI. RNET PAYMENT TERMS - 'ﬁﬁi‘é"g‘o’w—’mw T o
DESTINATION | wET 30 CODE P milie SUb-Tpt.a! ™ 897,719 .75
23.DELIVER TO F.O.B. FOINT.ON,OR BEFORE (Dato) 24 SHIP ViRT T T 26 ESTIMATED FREIGHT " i B
14W CONTRACT . AR cemmm | [ -0« TotaL By ‘9,719 .vs
'FORWARD TO: USDA Ofnce of Fmance and Management Natlona! Fmance Center P . Box 60000 Néw Orleans, LA 70160
G‘E’E rs T ) msmmunoN i AMOUNT
- i 5. - 10: - — 5= ‘|‘ 3 g 4 1—[—-—4———'—1-;—2 5 E - T
- 1 . . : ST l [ A
02 | 284 19000 9000 - s 1) I ! o L
| o S o :
1 ) | ) I
[ | ] ] 1
i 1 ] ] )
] 1 [ N
[} i [ ) 1
- . 1 [ |
R ] S ] |
s ¥ [} ] Lt
! | 3 ] i
1 | [ El
1 . ' ; | - !
: leertify nm uticlos and/or services annotated ubove h-vs bun ucu\vod e 1 GWORDERED B8Y (Nime and Title) ’ ST A
inspected and :ecapted as complymg with this order.’ I T B AN " ? SURHR " PR R )
32 SIGNATURE.AND TITLE U 3o coumencw. PHONE (Am cm ind Nnmbor) - B ETTT PHQNE NO/
| WRECEFTBATE- 34 ;rYPE ST 'as. AECE.IVINGE;?FEE4 GERC “""\W o - M.//
PHONE (A/C & No.) l l A A ,»”’,' ot 0 é\\‘(




FoR Aqshgy,.usé ONLY. | e
3100240 ' '

TPAGENO. |2 RECENING GCONTRACT NUWBER, = = T
i OFFICEND. - MP R

TTesE
PR ._1”*3“1*“@%. et s
" eumcnassonpen | g "} oeuveny ooer g _ _ o
10 TO: {Seller's Name, Address, Clly State, Zip Code; and:Phons No,) .~ . - , ' : o R B 1,1'; B iéoiyfngeg_;;Agmg.,zip Codo; and Place of Inspection and Acceptance . - "
WIDMEYNR COMMUNICATIONS C | sy [ WERA/TSA/MSD/AMR/SPS
o Y | tA0w TNREPENDENGE AVE SW
1825 CONWMSTICUZ AVE WW. ' |- )" | UASRINGION DG 20230-0367
Wwﬁmﬁ’ﬁﬂﬂc II ﬂ. mﬁﬂg“ B " . wg,ﬁ;“ i . C“k ’ FTS > N l coum >| l
B T A 14 et T g B 1 18 - 17 - 18 -2 - -
UNE QUAF;IT o : ) . DESCRIPTION. _ : - - BUDGET | ACC [ QUANTITY' | UNIT N Ph[CE AMOUNT -~
TEM RECD. | - — s S M‘oauecr LNE | ISSUE - : R
] : ) . ) : 1.
3 : Emm WQI@NS ﬂm&l@i‘% N& m m 3‘5&1@ 31 JOB | 75,000.00 | 75,000 .00
: :rmmm S N ' T ' b
’ﬂm p\xxpam of ehm mm«m i m E
TNCEBASE. funds FROM: 897,719.00 !
R BY : 73,000.00 i
Te ¢ 9737175 !
. g )
. [}
. t
i [}
]
1
- 1
1
K |
‘ I
3 [}
i i
. ¢ {
s H [}
= [ '
. i
1
I
[}
[}
1
|
@mwmm; m: : t}‘&mm 5 rmp SO !
. (anay mmm " 2 :
zoimus PURCHA§B onmsx Naoum'rsu PURSUANT TO AUTHONTY OF 4 U:8.€:2823)( N R ___ ) _ :
ITFOB BOINT e |22 CISCOUNTANDIOR NET PAYHENT) eI R

RATION : ‘ i _CODEP . s."”-“." ’a 972,719 7%
23 DELIVER TO FOB POlNT ON OR BEF,QRE (Pate) " " : -24- SMlH'VM“""" s 26 ESTIMATED FREIGHT - e v o

. TAR Sonbrdion e TOTAL ,

FORWAR TQ USDA Office of Fmance and Managemei Center P O. Box 60000, New Orleans A 70160
c@% 5 . , . . 2 : DISTR!:UTION AMOUNT
=2 S § e 10 8 AT T .

oo

3. .m.mn_m:«ipmw SR

|
[
1
!
[
[
L
s
i
I
f

|y g
e
[ R e st b bt

: BY: Nlms lnxl Title)

B T c!mty ‘Wiavdrticles and/oF servicos annotated ove Invo
inspected and aecep(cd as complying. with this order.
32 s.:G_NATune AND THE T '_-7 ) :

- ,,,’,, .-

.33 HECEIPT DATE ~ 34 TYPE SHIPMT 36 RECEIVING OFFICE - © .1 FTS.|COMM[ 31e AUTHORIZED: v oo < ( . . /\/ \Y
- . s T . o i

) HONE(A/C&.No) B MR T i ) el -
— ~ - RERE B L SR P UL N 5




